
Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

Valley Life Charter Schools
3737 W. Walnut Ave.  •  Visalia, CA 93277

Website: www.vlcs.org
559/625-8527  •  fax 559/737-9605

Grades K-12  •  ADA 700
(chartered by Tulare County Office of Education) 

Lori Lackey, Superintendent/Principal (llackey@vlcs.org)....................................................625-8527
Jessica Weaver, Office Assistant - Akers Campus (jweaver@vlcs.org)..................................... 625-8527
Gorette Baker, Office Manager/Registrar (gbaker@vlcs.org)..................................................625-8527
Carissa Judson, Principal - Akers Campus (cjudson@vlcs.org).................................................625-8527 
Melissa Quackenbush, Human Resource Manager (mquackenbush@vlcs.org@vlcs.org)........625-8527
Darcie Young, Assistant Principal, Walnut Campus (dyoung@vlcs.org).................................625-8527

Board of Directors


